
Butler (2-3,0-0 Big East) -vs- Indiana (5-0,0-0 Big Ten)
11/19/25 at Simon Skjodt Assembly Hall, Bloomington, IN

 
 

 
 
Butler 53

Indiana 72

Date: 11/19/25
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 7,716
Site: Simon Skjodt Assembly Hall, Bloomington, IN
Referees: Jamie Broderick, Nykesha Thompson, Michael McConnell

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Butler 7 18 13 15 53
Indiana 23 21 16 12 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Zeinstra,Lily * 29 4-10 2-5 0-0 0-3 3 1 2 0 0 0 10
12 Jackson,Saniya * 28 3-8 1-2 2-3 2-3 5 1 1 1 0 0 9
25 Dotsey,Caroline * 25 3-9 1-3 2-4 1-3 4 4 0 2 0 1 9
24 Miller,Mallory * 18 2-10 0-2 0-1 0-5 5 2 1 3 2 0 4
04 Langham,Kennedy * 22 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 0 2
11 Jackson,Nevaeh 27 5-8 1-2 2-2 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 2 13
33 Baxter,Addison 18 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 1 1 4
31 Stoddard,Lilly 20 1-6 0-0 0-0 5-0 5 2 1 1 2 1 2
02 Wypych,Anna 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0
01 Wilke,Gabby 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-63 5-15 6-10 10-23 33 17 9 13 5 6 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 3-18   16.67 % 1-4   25.00 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 2-5   40.00 % 4-7   57.14 %
3rd Quarter 5-13   38.46 % 1-2   50.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
4th Quarter 7-18   38.89 % 1-4   25.00 % 0-1   0.00 %
Total 21-63   33.3 % 5-15   33.3 % 6-10   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 11 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 7
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Beaumont,Lenée * 27 6-9 4-5 5-6 0-5 5 2 2 3 0 1 21
10 Ciezki,Shay * 29 5-12 2-5 2-3 1-7 8 2 2 3 0 1 14
23 Socka-Nguemen,Zania * 17 5-9 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 4 0 3 1 0 10
15 Kadlecova,Valentyna * 23 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-2 2 4 1 0 0 1 6
02 Caffey,Nevaeh * 25 2-4 0-0 0-1 1-1 2 1 3 2 0 2 4
08 Noyan,Edessa 19 4-5 0-1 0-1 0-6 6 2 1 2 2 0 8
03 Makalusky,Maya 16 3-3 1-1 0-1 0-3 3 4 0 0 0 0 7
31 Wiseman,Faith 4 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2
01 Stotijn,Phoenix 25 0-5 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 3 4 4 0 1 0
07 Kiaku,Jerni 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
22 Spreen,Chloe 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-54 9-16 7-12 6-33 39 22 14 20 4 6 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 8-13   61.54 % 4-6   66.67 % 3-4   75.00 %
2nd Quarter 8-15   53.33 % 3-5   60.00 % 2-4   50.00 %
3rd Quarter 6-12   50.00 % 2-3   66.67 % 2-3   66.67 %
4th Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 0-2   0.00 % 0-1   0.00 %
Total 28-54   51.9 % 9-16   56.3 % 7-12   58.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 5
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Butler Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Indiana
09:42 MISS JUMPER by CIEZKI,SHAY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
09:34 0-2 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by DOTSEY,CAROLINE(in the paint) 09:14
-- REBOUND DEF by BEAUMONT,LENéE

09:01 TURNOVER  by BEAUMONT,LENéE
STEAL  by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 09:01
MISS JUMPER by MILLER,MALLORY(in the paint) 08:53

-- REBOUND DEF by CIEZKI,SHAY
08:43 MISS JUMPER by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,MALLORY --
MISS 3PTR by MILLER,MALLORY 08:30

-- REBOUND DEF by BEAUMONT,LENéE
08:15 MISS 3PTR by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,MALLORY --
08:07 FOUL  by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA

FOUL  by MILLER,MALLORY 08:07
TURNOVER  by MILLER,MALLORY 08:07
SUB OUT by MILLER,MALLORY 08:07
SUB IN by STODDARD,LILLY 08:07

07:53 0-4 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by CIEZKI,SHAY
MISS LAYUP by LANGHAM,KENNEDY(in the paint) 07:40
REBOUND OFF by LANGHAM,KENNEDY --
GOOD LAYUP by LANGHAM,KENNEDY(in the paint) 07:37 2-4 H 2

07:28 2-6 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by LANGHAM,KENNEDY(in the paint) 07:12

-- REBOUND DEF by CIEZKI,SHAY
FOUL  by STODDARD,LILLY 07:09

06:49 TURNOVER  by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
MISS 3PTR by ZEINSTRA,LILY 06:34

-- REBOUND DEF by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
06:22 2-9 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by CIEZKI,SHAY

-- ASSIST  by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
06:06 FOUL  by BEAUMONT,LENéE

SUB OUT by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 06:06
SUB IN by BAXTER,ADDISON 06:06
TURNOVER  by STODDARD,LILLY 06:04

06:04 STEAL  by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
05:50 2-11 H 9 GOOD JUMPER by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

GOOD JUMPER by BAXTER,ADDISON 05:36 4-11 H 7
05:18 4-14 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by BEAUMONT,LENéE

MISS LAYUP by ZEINSTRA,LILY(in the paint) 04:59
-- REBOUND DEF by BEAUMONT,LENéE

04:42 TURNOVER  by BEAUMONT,LENéE
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:42

04:42 SUB OUT by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
04:42 SUB OUT by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
04:42 SUB IN by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
04:42 SUB IN by NOYAN,EDESSA

SUB OUT by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 04:42
SUB OUT by STODDARD,LILLY 04:42
SUB IN by JACKSON,NEVAEH 04:42
SUB IN by MILLER,MALLORY 04:42
TURNOVER  by MILLER,MALLORY 04:30

04:12 MISS LAYUP by CIEZKI,SHAY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by MILLER,MALLORY 04:12
REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,SANIYA --
MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,SANIYA(in the paint) 03:56



-- REBOUND DEF by NOYAN,EDESSA
03:43 TURNOVER  by NOYAN,EDESSA

STEAL  by BAXTER,ADDISON 03:43
MISS JUMPER by MILLER,MALLORY(in the paint) 03:30

-- REBOUND DEF by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
03:14 4-17 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by BEAUMONT,LENéE

-- ASSIST  by CIEZKI,SHAY
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:11

02:50 FOUL  by CIEZKI,SHAY
SUB OUT by JACKSON,SANIYA 02:50
SUB IN by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 02:50
GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,NEVAEH 02:49 7-17 H 10
ASSIST  by BAXTER,ADDISON --
FOUL  by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 02:31

02:31 SUB OUT by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
02:31 SUB IN by MAKALUSKY,MAYA

SUB OUT by ZEINSTRA,LILY 02:31
SUB IN by WYPYCH,ANNA 02:31

02:31 MISS FT by BEAUMONT,LENéE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:31 7-18 H 11 GOOD FT by BEAUMONT,LENéE
MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,NEVAEH(in the paint) 02:22

-- REBOUND DEF by NOYAN,EDESSA
FOUL  by JACKSON,NEVAEH 02:14

02:14 MISS 3PTR by CIEZKI,SHAY
REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,NEVAEH --
MISS JUMPER by MILLER,MALLORY 01:58

-- REBOUND DEF by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
FOUL  by MILLER,MALLORY 01:50

01:50 SUB OUT by NOYAN,EDESSA
01:50 SUB IN by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

SUB OUT by MILLER,MALLORY 01:50
SUB IN by STODDARD,LILLY 01:50

01:50 7-19 H 12 GOOD FT by BEAUMONT,LENéE(fastbreak)
01:50 7-20 H 13 GOOD FT by BEAUMONT,LENéE(fastbreak)
01:50 SUB OUT by BEAUMONT,LENéE
01:50 SUB IN by CAFFEY,NEVAEH

MISS JUMPER by STODDARD,LILLY(in the paint) 01:32
-- REBOUND DEF by CIEZKI,SHAY

01:19 TURNOVER  by CIEZKI,SHAY
MISS JUMPER by STODDARD,LILLY(in the paint) 01:07

01:07 BLOCK  by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
REBOUND OFF by STODDARD,LILLY --
MISS 3PTR by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 00:54

-- REBOUND DEF by CIEZKI,SHAY
00:41 TURNOVER  by CAFFEY,NEVAEH

SUB OUT by BAXTER,ADDISON 00:41
SUB IN by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 00:41

00:22 FOUL  by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
MISS JUMPER by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 00:19

-- REBOUND DEF by CIEZKI,SHAY
00:04 7-23 H 16 GOOD 3PTR by MAKALUSKY,MAYA

-- ASSIST  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Butler Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Indiana
SUB OUT by WYPYCH,ANNA 10:00
SUB OUT by JACKSON,NEVAEH 10:00
SUB IN by ZEINSTRA,LILY 10:00
SUB IN by JACKSON,SANIYA 10:00



09:46 MISS LAYUP by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LANGHAM,KENNEDY --

09:44 FOUL  by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,SANIYA(in the paint) 09:22
REBOUND OFF by STODDARD,LILLY --

09:17 FOUL  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
GOOD LAYUP by ZEINSTRA,LILY(in the paint) 09:06 9-23 H 14

08:45 MISS LAYUP by CAFFEY,NEVAEH(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by CAFFEY,NEVAEH

FOUL  by STODDARD,LILLY 08:42
08:42 9-25 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by MAKALUSKY,MAYA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
FOUL  by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 08:42

08:42 MISS FT by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
REBOUND DEF by ZEINSTRA,LILY --
MISS JUMPER by STODDARD,LILLY(in the paint) 08:24

-- REBOUND DEF by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
08:10 TURNOVER  by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

STEAL  by STODDARD,LILLY 08:10
08:05 FOUL  by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
08:05 SUB OUT by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
08:05 SUB OUT by CIEZKI,SHAY
08:05 SUB IN by BEAUMONT,LENéE
08:05 SUB IN by KIAKU,JERNI

SUB OUT by STODDARD,LILLY 08:05
SUB IN by WILKE,GABBY 08:05
GOOD FT by JACKSON,SANIYA(fastbreak) 08:05 10-25 H 15
MISS FT by JACKSON,SANIYA(fastbreak) 08:05
REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,SANIYA --
GOOD 3PTR by ZEINSTRA,LILY 08:02 13-25 H 12
ASSIST  by JACKSON,SANIYA --

07:47 MISS 3PTR by BEAUMONT,LENéE
-- REBOUND OFF by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

07:34 FOUL  by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
07:34 TURNOVER  by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
07:34 SUB OUT by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
07:34 SUB IN by NOYAN,EDESSA

TURNOVER  by WILKE,GABBY 07:23
07:07 13-27 H 14 GOOD JUMPER by BEAUMONT,LENéE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 06:56
-- REBOUND DEF by NOYAN,EDESSA

06:44 13-29 H 16 GOOD JUMPER by NOYAN,EDESSA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by KIAKU,JERNI

GOOD 3PTR by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 06:25 16-29 H 13
ASSIST  by LANGHAM,KENNEDY --

06:08 16-31 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by NOYAN,EDESSA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX

FOUL  by WILKE,GABBY 06:08
SUB OUT by WILKE,GABBY 06:08
SUB IN by STODDARD,LILLY 06:08

06:08 MISS FT by NOYAN,EDESSA
REBOUND DEF by DOTSEY,CAROLINE --
TURNOVER  by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 06:07

06:07 STEAL  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
06:04 MISS LAYUP by STOTIJN,PHOENIX(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DOTSEY,CAROLINE --
05:48 FOUL  by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
05:48 SUB OUT by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
05:48 SUB IN by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA

MISS FT by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 05:48
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 05:48 17-31 H 14



05:22 TURNOVER  by KIAKU,JERNI
05:22 SUB OUT by KIAKU,JERNI
05:22 SUB IN by CIEZKI,SHAY
05:04 FOUL  by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA

MISS FT by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 05:04
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 05:04 18-31 H 13
FOUL  by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 04:40
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:40
SUB OUT by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 04:40
SUB IN by JACKSON,NEVAEH 04:40

04:28 MISS LAYUP by CIEZKI,SHAY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by STODDARD,LILLY 04:28

-- REBOUND OFF by CIEZKI,SHAY
04:22 18-34 H 16 GOOD 3PTR by BEAUMONT,LENéE

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,SANIYA 04:01
-- REBOUND DEF by CIEZKI,SHAY

03:49 18-36 H 18 GOOD JUMPER by BEAUMONT,LENéE(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,NEVAEH(in the paint) 03:19 20-36 H 16

03:03 FOUL  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
03:03 TURNOVER  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
03:03 SUB OUT by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
03:03 SUB IN by CAFFEY,NEVAEH

SUB OUT by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 03:03
SUB IN by BAXTER,ADDISON 03:03
MISS 3PTR by ZEINSTRA,LILY 02:49
REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,SANIYA --
GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,SANIYA(in the paint) 02:45 22-36 H 14
FOUL  by BAXTER,ADDISON 02:28

02:28 22-37 H 15 GOOD FT by CIEZKI,SHAY
02:28 22-38 H 16 GOOD FT by CIEZKI,SHAY

MISS JUMPER by BAXTER,ADDISON 02:20
-- REBOUND DEF by BEAUMONT,LENéE

02:11 MISS LAYUP by CIEZKI,SHAY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by BAXTER,ADDISON 02:11
REBOUND DEF by BAXTER,ADDISON --
MISS JUMPER by STODDARD,LILLY(in the paint) 01:49

-- REBOUND DEF by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
01:29 MISS 3PTR by CIEZKI,SHAY

REBOUND DEF by ZEINSTRA,LILY --
GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,SANIYA(in the paint) 01:14 24-38 H 14

01:14 FOUL  by CIEZKI,SHAY
01:14 SUB OUT by CIEZKI,SHAY
01:14 SUB IN by STOTIJN,PHOENIX

GOOD FT by JACKSON,SANIYA 01:14 25-38 H 13
01:02 25-41 H 16 GOOD 3PTR by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA

-- ASSIST  by BEAUMONT,LENéE
MISS LAYUP by BAXTER,ADDISON(in the paint) 00:42

00:42 BLOCK  by NOYAN,EDESSA
-- REBOUND DEF by NOYAN,EDESSA

00:37 TURNOVER  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
SUB OUT by BAXTER,ADDISON 00:37
SUB IN by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 00:37
TURNOVER  by JACKSON,NEVAEH 00:25

00:25 SUB OUT by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
00:25 SUB IN by CIEZKI,SHAY
00:06 25-44 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by BEAUMONT,LENéE

-- ASSIST  by NOYAN,EDESSA

3rd Play By Play



VISITORS: Butler Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Indiana
10:00 SUB OUT by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
10:00 SUB OUT by NOYAN,EDESSA
10:00 SUB IN by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
10:00 SUB IN by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

SUB OUT by JACKSON,NEVAEH 10:00
SUB OUT by STODDARD,LILLY 10:00
SUB IN by MILLER,MALLORY 10:00
SUB IN by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 10:00
GOOD LAYUP by ZEINSTRA,LILY(in the paint) 09:45 27-44 H 17
ASSIST  by MILLER,MALLORY --

09:27 27-46 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CAFFEY,NEVAEH

MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,SANIYA(in the paint) 09:07
-- REBOUND DEF by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

08:53 27-49 H 22 GOOD 3PTR by CIEZKI,SHAY
MISS 3PTR by MILLER,MALLORY 08:40
REBOUND OFF by DOTSEY,CAROLINE --
TURNOVER  by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 08:35

08:23 MISS 3PTR by CIEZKI,SHAY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

FOUL  by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 08:19
SUB OUT by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 08:19
SUB IN by JACKSON,NEVAEH 08:19

08:18 MISS LAYUP by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA(in the paint)
08:16 MISS LAYUP by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
REBOUND DEF by MILLER,MALLORY --
MISS JUMPER by ZEINSTRA,LILY 07:45
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by TEAM 07:44

07:22 TURNOVER  by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
07:08 FOUL  by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

MISS JUMPER by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 07:01
-- REBOUND DEF by CIEZKI,SHAY

06:40 TURNOVER  by BEAUMONT,LENéE
MISS JUMPER by MILLER,MALLORY(in the paint) 06:21

-- REBOUND DEF by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
06:01 MISS JUMPER by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,SANIYA --
GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,SANIYA 05:47 30-49 H 19
ASSIST  by ZEINSTRA,LILY --

05:27 30-51 H 21 GOOD LAYUP by CIEZKI,SHAY(in the paint)
FOUL  by ZEINSTRA,LILY 05:27

05:27 SUB OUT by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
05:27 SUB IN by NOYAN,EDESSA
05:27 MISS FT by CIEZKI,SHAY

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,MALLORY --
05:10 FOUL  by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
05:10 SUB OUT by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
05:10 SUB IN by MAKALUSKY,MAYA

TURNOVER  by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 05:09
05:09 STEAL  by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
04:56 TURNOVER  by CIEZKI,SHAY

STEAL  by JACKSON,NEVAEH 04:56
GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,NEVAEH(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 04:52 32-51 H 19

04:31 MISS JUMPER by BEAUMONT,LENéE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ZEINSTRA,LILY --
TURNOVER  by JACKSON,SANIYA 04:07

04:07 STEAL  by BEAUMONT,LENéE



FOUL  by JACKSON,SANIYA 03:53
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:53

03:53 SUB OUT by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
03:53 SUB IN by STOTIJN,PHOENIX

SUB OUT by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 03:53
SUB OUT by ZEINSTRA,LILY 03:53
SUB OUT by JACKSON,SANIYA 03:53
SUB OUT by MILLER,MALLORY 03:53
SUB IN by WYPYCH,ANNA 03:53
SUB IN by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 03:53
SUB IN by STODDARD,LILLY 03:53
SUB IN by BAXTER,ADDISON 03:53

03:53 32-52 H 20 GOOD FT by BEAUMONT,LENéE
03:53 32-53 H 21 GOOD FT by BEAUMONT,LENéE
03:38 FOUL  by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
03:26 FOUL  by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
03:26 SUB OUT by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
03:26 SUB IN by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA

GOOD LAYUP by DOTSEY,CAROLINE(in the paint) 03:12 34-53 H 19
02:52 34-55 H 21 GOOD LAYUP by NOYAN,EDESSA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BEAUMONT,LENéE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:25
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:25
MISS JUMPER by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 02:24
REBOUND OFF by STODDARD,LILLY --
MISS LAYUP by DOTSEY,CAROLINE(in the paint) 02:12

-- REBOUND DEF by NOYAN,EDESSA
01:52 MISS JUMPER by BEAUMONT,LENéE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DOTSEY,CAROLINE --
MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,NEVAEH 01:23

-- REBOUND DEF by BEAUMONT,LENéE
01:15 34-58 H 24 GOOD 3PTR by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by CIEZKI,SHAY
00:58 FOUL  by BEAUMONT,LENéE
00:58 SUB OUT by BEAUMONT,LENéE
00:58 SUB OUT by NOYAN,EDESSA
00:58 SUB IN by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
00:58 SUB IN by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA

SUB OUT by STODDARD,LILLY 00:58
SUB IN by MILLER,MALLORY 00:58
GOOD FT by JACKSON,NEVAEH 00:58 35-58 H 23
GOOD FT by JACKSON,NEVAEH 00:58 36-58 H 22

00:35 36-60 H 24 GOOD LAYUP by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CAFFEY,NEVAEH

GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,NEVAEH(fastbreak) 00:27 38-60 H 22
ASSIST  by BAXTER,ADDISON --

00:02 TURNOVER  by CIEZKI,SHAY
STEAL  by WYPYCH,ANNA 00:02

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Butler Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Indiana
09:41 MISS 3PTR by STOTIJN,PHOENIX

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,NEVAEH --
MISS LAYUP by DOTSEY,CAROLINE(in the paint) 09:29

-- REBOUND DEF by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
09:19 38-62 H 24 GOOD LAYUP by CAFFEY,NEVAEH(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 08:53
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:53
SUB OUT by WYPYCH,ANNA 08:53
SUB OUT by JACKSON,NEVAEH 08:53



SUB IN by ZEINSTRA,LILY 08:53
SUB IN by JACKSON,SANIYA 08:53
TURNOVER  by TEAM 08:45

08:35 TURNOVER  by TEAM
TURNOVER  by MILLER,MALLORY 08:22

08:22 STEAL  by CIEZKI,SHAY
FOUL  by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 08:22
SUB OUT by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 08:22
SUB IN by JACKSON,NEVAEH 08:22

08:02 38-64 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by CIEZKI,SHAY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by MILLER,MALLORY(in the paint) 07:48 40-64 H 24

07:48 FOUL  by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
07:48 SUB OUT by CIEZKI,SHAY
07:48 SUB OUT by SOCKA-NGUEMEN,ZANIA
07:48 SUB IN by KIAKU,JERNI
07:48 SUB IN by NOYAN,EDESSA

SUB OUT by BAXTER,ADDISON 07:48
SUB IN by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 07:48
MISS FT by MILLER,MALLORY 07:48

-- REBOUND DEF by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
07:35 MISS JUMPER by STOTIJN,PHOENIX(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,SANIYA --
07:20 FOUL  by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
07:20 SUB OUT by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
07:20 SUB OUT by KADLECOVA,VALENTYNA
07:20 SUB IN by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
07:20 SUB IN by BEAUMONT,LENéE

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,MALLORY(in the paint) 07:13
-- REBOUND DEF by KIAKU,JERNI

06:45 40-66 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by NOYAN,EDESSA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CAFFEY,NEVAEH

MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,SANIYA(in the paint) 06:16
06:16 BLOCK  by NOYAN,EDESSA

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by ZEINSTRA,LILY(in the paint) 06:10

-- REBOUND DEF by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
05:58 MISS LAYUP by CAFFEY,NEVAEH(in the paint)

BLOCK  by MILLER,MALLORY 05:58
REBOUND DEF by LANGHAM,KENNEDY --
TURNOVER  by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 05:53

05:53 STEAL  by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
05:50 40-68 H 28 GOOD LAYUP by CAFFEY,NEVAEH(in the paint)

FOUL  by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 05:50
05:49 MISS FT by CAFFEY,NEVAEH

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,MALLORY --
05:49 FOUL  by NOYAN,EDESSA

MISS 3PTR by ZEINSTRA,LILY 05:34
-- REBOUND DEF by NOYAN,EDESSA

05:23 MISS 3PTR by NOYAN,EDESSA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

05:19 SUB OUT by BEAUMONT,LENéE
05:19 SUB IN by STOTIJN,PHOENIX

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,MALLORY(in the paint) 05:05
-- REBOUND DEF by KIAKU,JERNI

04:55 40-70 H 30 GOOD JUMPER by MAKALUSKY,MAYA
GOOD JUMPER by MILLER,MALLORY 04:38 42-70 H 28
ASSIST  by ZEINSTRA,LILY --

04:21 FOUL  by NOYAN,EDESSA
04:21 TURNOVER  by NOYAN,EDESSA
04:21 SUB OUT by CAFFEY,NEVAEH
04:21 SUB OUT by NOYAN,EDESSA
04:21 SUB IN by SPREEN,CHLOE



04:21 SUB IN by WISEMAN,FAITH
SUB OUT by LANGHAM,KENNEDY 04:21
SUB OUT by JACKSON,SANIYA 04:21
SUB OUT by MILLER,MALLORY 04:21
SUB IN by DOTSEY,CAROLINE 04:21
SUB IN by STODDARD,LILLY 04:21
SUB IN by BAXTER,ADDISON 04:21
GOOD 3PTR by ZEINSTRA,LILY 04:06 45-70 H 25
ASSIST  by STODDARD,LILLY --

03:51 TURNOVER  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
STEAL  by JACKSON,NEVAEH 03:51
GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,NEVAEH(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 03:47 47-70 H 23

03:30 TURNOVER  by WISEMAN,FAITH
MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,NEVAEH 03:09

-- REBOUND DEF by KIAKU,JERNI
03:01 MISS LAYUP by STOTIJN,PHOENIX(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by BAXTER,ADDISON(in the paint) 02:44 49-70 H 21
FOUL  by JACKSON,NEVAEH 02:24
SUB OUT by ZEINSTRA,LILY 02:24
SUB IN by WYPYCH,ANNA 02:24

02:12 49-72 H 23 GOOD JUMPER by WISEMAN,FAITH(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX

MISS 3PTR by WYPYCH,ANNA 01:57
-- REBOUND DEF by MAKALUSKY,MAYA

01:43 FOUL  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX
01:43 TURNOVER  by STOTIJN,PHOENIX

MISS JUMPER by BAXTER,ADDISON(in the paint) 01:34
REBOUND OFF by STODDARD,LILLY --
GOOD LAYUP by STODDARD,LILLY(in the paint) 01:29 51-72 H 21

01:13 MISS LAYUP by KIAKU,JERNI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WYPYCH,ANNA --
BLOCK  by STODDARD,LILLY 01:13
GOOD LAYUP by DOTSEY,CAROLINE(in the paint) 01:04 53-72 H 19
ASSIST  by JACKSON,NEVAEH --

00:48 MISS JUMPER by STOTIJN,PHOENIX(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by WISEMAN,FAITH

00:45 MISS JUMPER by WISEMAN,FAITH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WYPYCH,ANNA --
MISS LAYUP by BAXTER,ADDISON(in the paint) 00:35
REBOUND OFF by STODDARD,LILLY --
MISS LAYUP by STODDARD,LILLY(in the paint) 00:31

00:31 BLOCK  by WISEMAN,FAITH
-- REBOUND DEF by SPREEN,CHLOE

FOUL  by WYPYCH,ANNA 00:05


